The Graduate School

Dissertation Committee Appointment Form Doctor of Education in Educational Leadership (Ed.D.)



The Ed.D. Disseration Committee is responsible for supervising the preparation of the student's dissertation, for scheduling and administering the final examinations, and for forwarding the Final Report to the Dean of the Graduate School. The committee is generally comprised of three to five members and must include at least two members of the UL Lafayette Graduate Faculty and one member of the Southeastern Louisiana University Graduate Faculty. In all cases, the committee must be chaired by a faculty member who possesses Level 2 membership on the UL Lafayette Graduate Faculty; this includes adjunct faculty who are members of the UL Lafayette Graduate Faculty. Committee members from outside the UL Lafayette faculty may serve as outside members of the dissertation committee with the privilege of voting and signing the dissertation approval page; these members shall be chosen by the committee based upon their qualifications. Finally, the committee must include adequate representation from the candidate's major field and secondary field (if any).

Student Information

Student Name:	Student ULID:
Contact Phone Number:	

Committee Information

The Department of Educational Foundations and Leadership recommends the appointment of the following individuals (minimum of three) to the above-named student's Ed.D. Dissertation Committee.

Chair:	Signature:	
Member:	Signature:	
		Approvals
	Ed.D. Coordinator or Department Head Director of Grad. Studies/Assoc. Dean, College of Education	
C: Candidate, Ed.D. Program Coordinator,	Dean of the Graduate School	date
College of Education Director of Grad. Studies/Assoc. Dean		

University of Louisiana at Lafayette 104 University Circle, Rooms 332, 219 P.O. Box 44610 Lafayette, LA 70504 | 337.482.6965 | GradSchool@louisiana.edu

The Graduate School

